
 Results -- July 2020 Run for the Money 
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.501 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS SMOOTH JACK $1,125.00
2 15.593 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $700.00
3 15.608 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE FEEL THE STING $425.00
4 15.622 $0.00 SMITH, JIMMIE LEVER ACTION $0.00
5 15.645 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
6 15.651 $0.00 SMITH, JIMMIE MARTHAS BULLION $0.00
7 15.72 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE VQ IM BUZZED $0.00
8 15.806 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00
9 15.832 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED $0.00

10 15.922 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
2D

1 16.008 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $1,125.00
2 16.05 $0.00 DUHON, JENNA BILLY Z KID $700.00
3 16.083 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $425.00
4 16.127 $0.00 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00
5 16.152 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
6 16.231 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
7 16.24 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00
8 16.268 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00
9 16.279 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA JACKPOT RUNAWAY $0.00

10 16.321 $0.00 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $0.00
11 16.369 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
12 16.379 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
13 16.416 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA JJ DIAMOND DASH $0.00
14 16.465 $0.00 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00
15 16.491 $0.00 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

3D
1 16.567 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA FRENCHFRY $1,125.00
2 16.768 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $700.00
3 16.828 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $425.00
4 16.853 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
5 16.888 $0.00 ADAMS, DELOY CY IM A SPORTS FAN $0.00

4D
1 17.134 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE LUCKY POCO PEPTO $1,125.00
2 17.475 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $700.00
3 17.477 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA $425.00

5D
1 17.628 $0.00 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $1,125.00
2 17.868 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY SPRINT AT DAYBREAK $700.00
3 17.911 $0.00 BATES, LORI SASSY $425.00
4 24.511 $0.00 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.207 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE FRENCH ZONE $0.00



0 15.478 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 15.946 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
0 16.111 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
0 16.137 $0.00 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $0.00
0 16.172 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00
0 16.207 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX TA FAME $0.00
0 17.001 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO $0.00



 Results -- 7/11/20 Appreciation
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.501 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS SMOOTH JACK $224.00
2 15.645 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $172.00
3 15.806 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $125.00
4 15.922 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00
5 15.94 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
6 15.973 $0.00 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00
7 15.991 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA MTH FLEETSTREET $0.00

2D
1 16.062 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $202.00
2 16.083 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $155.00
3 16.085 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $112.00
4 16.117 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00
5 16.127 $0.00 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00
6 16.135 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE $0.00
7 16.139 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
8 16.152 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
9 16.203 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $0.00

10 16.213 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
11 16.231 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00
12 16.24 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00
13 16.241 $0.00 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00
14 16.26 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
15 16.268 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00
16 16.308 $0.00 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00
17 16.369 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
18 16.379 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
19 16.399 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00
20 16.424 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
21 16.433 $0.00 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00
22 16.465 $0.00 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00
23 16.486 $0.00 CARTER, KATELYN NOBLES PRIZE $0.00
24 16.487 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00
25 16.491 $0.00 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

3D
1 16.687 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $172.00
2 16.76 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA ROYAL DUNE RUNNER $132.00
3 16.822 $0.00 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES $96.00
4 16.846 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
5 16.853 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
6 16.888 $0.00 ADAMS, DELOY CY IM A SPORTS FAN $0.00
7 16.896 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

4D
1 17.006 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $149.00
2 17.134 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE LUCKY POCO PEPTO $115.00



3 17.244 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $83.00
4 17.246 $0.00 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00
5 17.459 $0.00 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00
6 17.477 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA $0.00
7 17.628 $0.00 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00
8 17.817 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00
9 18.637 $0.00 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

10 19.34 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA $0.00
11 20.638 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.478 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 15.712 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 16.111 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
0 16.137 $0.00 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $0.00
0 16.172 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00
0 16.203 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00
0 16.207 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX TA FAME $0.00
0 16.23 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00
0 16.415 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00
0 16.968 $0.00 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
0 16.97 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00
0 17.051 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $0.00
0 17.792 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
0 18.894 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
0 19.286 $0.00 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00



 Results -- 7/11/20 Futurity
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.632 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI A SMART GUY $144.00
2 15.987 $0.00 KELLETT, MCKINLEE THE RIGHT VERSION $96.00
3 16.424 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
4 16.428 $0.00 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
5 16.498 $0.00 TOPHAM, MCKENSY LIL FAMOUS WINNER $0.00

2D
1 16.645 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $108.00
2 16.656 $0.00 CRANE, JACKIE WIMPYS STEP TA FAME $72.00
3 16.691 $0.00 FORD, KORIE SIX EASTER LILYS $0.00
4 17.006 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00
5 17.244 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $0.00
6 17.592 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN $0.00
7 18.17 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA RGR TARZAN $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.207 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX TA FAME $0.00
0 18.894 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
0 20.063 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY WINNIE FAY FAMOUS $0.00



 Results -- 7/11/20 Open 
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.237 $0.00 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $710.00
2 15.501 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS SMOOTH JACK $608.00
3 15.521 $0.00 OQUINN, SABRA BRING IT ON GUYS $481.00
4 15.524 $0.00 SOFFEL, CHYANNE PCR FLAMING LANE $355.00
5 15.568 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE MANNY DOT COM $228.00
6 15.571 $0.00 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE SNOW LUCKY $152.00
7 15.593 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
8 15.608 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE FEEL THE STING $0.00
9 15.622 $0.00 SMITH, JIMMIE LEVER ACTION $0.00

10 15.632 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI A SMART GUY $0.00
11 15.645 $0.00 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
12 15.651 $0.00 SMITH, JIMMIE MARTHAS BULLION $0.00
13 15.698 $0.00 STEVENS, BRYNDI RGR HUGO CASH $0.00
14 15.72 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE VQ IM BUZZED $0.00

2D
1 15.776 $0.00 HUBBARD, TAMMY CATS WAR FEATHERS $604.00
2 15.8 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE PLAYGUN MANNY $518.00
3 15.806 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $410.00
4 15.82 $0.00 STEVENS, CINDI RGR JETTA $302.00
5 15.826 $0.00 HAMMER, MIRANDA LEWIS JONES $194.00
6 15.832 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED $129.00
7 15.91 $0.00 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL $0.00
8 15.922 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE RALPH E $0.00
9 15.922 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

10 15.937 $0.00 WESTENSKOW, TERRA THE PURPLE ONE $0.00
11 15.94 $0.00 MORTENSEN, MACI UR STRAWBERRY STAR $0.00
12 15.94 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
13 15.973 $0.00 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00
14 15.987 $0.00 KELLETT, MCKINLEE THE RIGHT VERSION $0.00
15 15.991 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA MTH FLEETSTREET $0.00
16 15.993 $0.00 MONGER, KELSEY ANNIE $0.00
17 16.008 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00
18 16.027 $0.00 HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE KNOWORDINARYDUNNIT $0.00
19 16.05 $0.00 DUHON, JENNA BILLY Z KID $0.00
20 16.062 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
21 16.083 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
22 16.085 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
23 16.104 $0.00 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CHIPS AHOY $0.00
24 16.117 $0.00 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00
25 16.127 $0.00 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00
26 16.135 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE $0.00
27 16.139 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
28 16.152 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
29 16.166 $0.00 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00



30 16.168 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
31 16.189 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI PAID TO HOTROD $0.00
32 16.201 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $0.00
33 16.203 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $0.00
34 16.213 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
35 16.217 $0.00 OQUINN, SABRA JET N FOR KARATS $0.00
36 16.231 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00

3D
1 16.24 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $499.00
2 16.241 $0.00 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $428.00
3 16.245 $0.00 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $339.00
4 16.257 $0.00 STEWART, EMMA RIOS RISING STAR $249.00
5 16.26 $0.00 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $160.00
6 16.268 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $107.00
7 16.279 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA JACKPOT RUNAWAY $0.00
8 16.285 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE HAZEL 777 $0.00
9 16.291 $0.00 WESTENSKOW, TERRA ASPENS ROCKET $0.00

10 16.308 $0.00 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00
11 16.321 $0.00 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $0.00
12 16.325 $0.00 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00
13 16.339 $0.00 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN $0.00
14 16.34 $0.00 BARNSON, MACI UNCLE DAN $0.00
15 16.345 $0.00 CAMPBELL, SAIGE SPIDERMAN $0.00
16 16.345 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
17 16.369 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
18 16.379 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00
19 16.399 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00
20 16.412 $0.00 GALLEGOS, BAILEY HOLLYWOOD SMARTNESS $0.00
21 16.416 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA JJ DIAMOND DASH $0.00
22 16.424 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
23 16.425 $0.00 LAYNE, KIM JESSAKOOLCHICK $0.00
24 16.428 $0.00 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00
25 16.433 $0.00 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00
26 16.461 $0.00 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT $0.00
27 16.465 $0.00 JENSEN, KATIE STYLIN N IVORY $0.00
28 16.468 $0.00 RASMUSSEN, BRYAN PROUD TO BE BAY $0.00
29 16.475 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
30 16.486 $0.00 CARTER, KATELYN NOBLES PRIZE $0.00
31 16.487 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00
32 16.491 $0.00 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
33 16.498 $0.00 TOPHAM, MCKENSY LIL FAMOUS WINNER $0.00
34 16.503 $0.00 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL $0.00
35 16.535 $0.00 KRAMER, TAYLOR SEISINTIME $0.00
36 16.566 $0.00 DALTON, SHELLIE RUSTY $0.00
37 16.567 $0.00 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $0.00
38 16.567 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA FRENCHFRY $0.00
39 16.631 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA CB FIREBIRD DASH $0.00



40 16.645 $0.00 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00
41 16.645 $0.00 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00
42 16.645 $0.00 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $0.00
43 16.65 $0.00 KEELER, SHANNETTE TUCKERS WINK $0.00
44 16.656 $0.00 CRANE, JACKIE WIMPYS STEP TA FAME $0.00
45 16.687 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00
46 16.691 $0.00 FORD, KORIE SIX EASTER LILYS $0.00
47 16.726 $0.00 GROW, VALARIE BDS EASY DASHER $0.00

4D
1 16.75 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $447.00
2 16.751 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY SPRINT AT DAYBREAK $383.00
3 16.755 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $303.00
4 16.76 $0.00 MILLER, JESSICA ROYAL DUNE RUNNER $223.00
5 16.768 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $143.00
6 16.791 $0.00 DYCHES, LANEY PEACHES $95.00
7 16.822 $0.00 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES $0.00
8 16.828 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00
9 16.846 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00

10 16.849 $0.00 BARNSON, JALEE BLAZE $0.00
11 16.852 $0.00 ALLEN, ASHLEY BUFFALO BRIDGE 229 $0.00
12 16.853 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
13 16.888 $0.00 ADAMS, DELOY CY IM A SPORTS FAN $0.00
14 16.896 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00
15 16.991 $0.00 LAYNE, BROOK T&B LITTLESPOT $0.00
16 17.006 $0.00 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00
17 17.059 $0.00 CHESHIRE, ASHTON GYPSY $0.00
18 17.06 $0.00 HOPES, OAKLEE COCO $0.00
19 17.095 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA CIR HOLLYWOOD STYLE $0.00
20 17.134 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE LUCKY POCO PEPTO $0.00
21 17.147 $0.00 STEVENS, CINDI RGR JUNGLE QUEEN $0.00
22 17.158 $0.00 BAXTER, EMILY FRENCHMANS PRINCE $0.00

5D
1 17.242 $0.00 CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE MY LANE TA FAME $368.00
2 17.244 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $315.00
3 17.246 $0.00 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $249.00
4 17.263 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA CEEDEESTREAKIN $184.00
5 17.287 $0.00 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $118.00
6 17.289 $0.00 TELFORD, AMY RGR PLATINUM CHICK $78.00
7 17.295 $0.00 HUBBARD, SHAWN PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER $0.00
8 17.329 $0.00 WILSON, MIA SNICKER BAR WINN $0.00
9 17.354 $0.00 WOOD, MEGAN JESSIES PERFECTOUTLAW $0.00

10 17.459 $0.00 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00
11 17.475 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $0.00
12 17.477 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA $0.00
13 17.592 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN $0.00
14 17.605 $0.00 FULLMER, FAITH TALLADEGA $0.00
15 17.621 $0.00 BLAIN, BONNIE TRES 777 $0.00



16 17.628 $0.00 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00
17 17.689 $0.00 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE $0.00
18 17.707 $0.00 BROWN, RITA WOODYS FRENCH GUY $0.00
19 17.817 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00
20 17.911 $0.00 BATES, LORI SASSY $0.00
21 17.979 $0.00 LANG, TAMMIE I B BLUE ICE $0.00
22 18.073 $0.00 GALLEGOS, BAILEY CALL ME MAYBE QD $0.00
23 18.08 $0.00 PURDY, LORI RARE DASHING DOUGH $0.00
24 18.17 $0.00 VEATER, DELAINYA RGR TARZAN $0.00
25 18.311 $0.00 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE $0.00
26 18.534 $0.00 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY $0.00
27 18.575 $0.00 PRICE, KATHY CRUZIN AZUGO $0.00
28 18.637 $0.00 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00
29 19.34 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA $0.00
30 20.638 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00
31 24.511 $0.00 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.207 $0.00 PEDONE, RYANN LEE FRENCH ZONE $0.00
0 15.478 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 15.712 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 15.946 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
0 15.978 $0.00 WATTERSON, DAVI FAMOUSLY SMOOTH $0.00
0 16.067 $0.00 DINIERI, JANETTE ALBE FIREN $0.00
0 16.111 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
0 16.137 $0.00 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $0.00
0 16.172 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00
0 16.203 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00
0 16.207 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX TA FAME $0.00
0 16.23 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00
0 16.257 $0.00 SOUTHERLAND, LACI TKW STYLIN PISTOL $0.00
0 16.415 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00
0 16.615 $0.00 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00
0 16.713 $0.00 WILSON, MIA HEZA STAR COMET FINN $0.00
0 16.968 $0.00 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
0 16.97 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00
0 17.001 $0.00 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO $0.00
0 17.051 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $0.00
0 17.792 $0.00 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
0 18.894 $0.00 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00
0 19.286 $0.00 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00
0 20.063 $0.00 BUNDY, MARY WINNIE FAY FAMOUS $0.00
0 20.768 $0.00 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
0 22.197 $0.00 NEWMAN, LAKENZIE LIPS $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



 Results -- 7/11/20 Senior
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.593 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $172.00
2 15.776 $0.00 HUBBARD, TAMMY CATS WAR FEATHERS $132.00
3 15.806 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR SPRINGLOADED $96.00
4 15.94 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
5 16.062 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC $0.00
6 16.083 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
7 16.152 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
8 16.168 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
9 16.231 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00

10 16.24 $0.00 ADAMS, MELANIE RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00
11 16.345 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY ONE FAST MACHINE $0.00
12 16.369 $0.00 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
13 16.424 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00
14 16.487 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00
15 16.491 $0.00 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
16 16.503 $0.00 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL $0.00

2D
1 16.631 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA CB FIREBIRD DASH $132.00
2 16.65 $0.00 KEELER, SHANNETTE TUCKERS WINK $101.00
3 16.687 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $74.00
4 16.75 $0.00 WILLIAMS, VANDY CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $0.00
5 16.822 $0.00 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES $0.00
6 16.846 $0.00 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
7 16.853 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00
8 16.888 $0.00 ADAMS, DELOY CY IM A SPORTS FAN $0.00
9 16.896 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

10 17.287 $0.00 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00
11 17.459 $0.00 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00
12 17.475 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $0.00

3D
1 17.911 $0.00 BATES, LORI SASSY $96.00
2 17.979 $0.00 LANG, TAMMIE I B BLUE ICE $74.00
3 18.534 $0.00 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY $54.00
4 18.575 $0.00 PRICE, KATHY CRUZIN AZUGO $0.00
5 20.638 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.478 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
0 15.712 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
0 16.111 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00
0 16.968 $0.00 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
0 17.051 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J $0.00



 Results -- 7/11/20 Youth
Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 15.501 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS SMOOTH JACK $150.00
2 15.568 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE MANNY DOT COM $115.00
3 15.8 $0.00 RINDLISBACHER, JADE PLAYGUN MANNY $84.00
4 16.139 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00
5 16.166 $0.00 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00
6 16.213 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00
7 16.321 $0.00 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $0.00
8 16.325 $0.00 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00
9 16.34 $0.00 BARNSON, MACI UNCLE DAN $0.00

10 16.345 $0.00 CAMPBELL, SAIGE SPIDERMAN $0.00
11 16.475 $0.00 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00

2D
1 16.567 $0.00 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $115.00
2 16.768 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $88.00
3 16.791 $0.00 DYCHES, LANEY PEACHES $64.00
4 16.849 $0.00 BARNSON, JALEE BLAZE $0.00
5 17.246 $0.00 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00
6 17.329 $0.00 WILSON, MIA SNICKER BAR WINN $0.00

3D
1 17.804 $0.00 HOPES, OAKLEE SPICE $84.00
2 18.787 $0.00 THOMPSON, HADLEY DOCS BAR HUGO $64.00
3 21.266 $0.00 BANKS, TAYZLIE APPLE JAX $47.00
4 24.511 $0.00 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 15.946 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00
0 16.172 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00
0 16.203 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00
0 16.207 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE CHEX TA FAME $0.00
0 16.45 $0.00 GALE, SARA THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
0 16.615 $0.00 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00
0 16.713 $0.00 WILSON, MIA HEZA STAR COMET FINN $0.00
0 18.811 $0.00 THOMPSON, HADLEY BDS EASY DASHER $0.00
0 20.375 $0.00 TELFORD, BENTLEY HORSE $0.00
0 29.789 $0.00 BARNSON, KAZLEE RINGO $0.00
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